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UNITED Conference

ALPHA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TALONS 9 2 0 0.818 5-0 9-2 2994 2468 3898

THE RIFFS 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-5 2673 3076 3847

BROWN'S BOMBERS 6 5 0 0.545 2-3 6-5 2664 2700 3693

EVIL EMPIRE 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-5 2610 2820 3561

MOONSHINERS 5 6 0 0.455 2-3 5-6 2586 2699 3515

THE CHOP 2 9 0 0.182 0-5 2-9 2531 2982 3397

OMEGA Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HEADBANGERS 7 4 0 0.636 4-1 7-4 3101 2689 4031

SMASHMOUTHS 7 4 0 0.636 4-1 7-4 2774 2673 3481

ROCK DAWGS 7 4 0 0.636 2-3 7-4 2739 2310 3914

KINGSMEN 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-5 2877 2811 3676

TIGERS 3 8 0 0.273 2-3 3-8 2854 2791 3638

VA DISCIPLES 2 9 0 0.182 0-5 2-9 2532 2916 3585

Total Points
HEADBANGERS 4031

ROCK DAWGS 3914

TALONS 3898

THE RIFFS 3847

BROWN'S BOMBERS 3693

KINGSMEN 3676

TIGERS 3638

VA DISCIPLES 3585

EVIL EMPIRE 3561

MOONSHINERS 3515

SMASHMOUTHS 3481

THE CHOP 3397
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NITRO Conference

FIRE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DOGS OF WAR 10 1 0 0.909 4-1 10-1 3218 2512 4488

CHAOS 7 4 0 0.636 3-2 7-4 3120 2877 4062

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 7 4 0 0.636 3-2 7-4 2950 2540 3777

LUMBERJACKS 6 5 0 0.545 1-4 6-5 2627 2598 3671

THUNDERCATS 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-5 2606 2435 3488

DA BOYZ 5 6 0 0.455 1-4 5-6 2917 2779 3795

ICE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

OUTLAWS 6 5 0 0.545 3-2 6-5 2956 2663 4144

MOORE MONEY MOORE PROBLEMS 6 5 0 0.545 4-1 6-5 2628 2909 3369

WARRIORS 5 6 0 0.455 3-2 5-6 2572 2928 3589

CLOWN CAR-ASS MONKEYS 4 7 0 0.364 2-3 4-7 2356 2773 3178

WOODCHUCKS 2 9 0 0.182 2-3 2-9 2561 2926 3482

KITTLE-ONE 2 9 0 0.182 1-4 2-9 2259 2830 2957

Total Points
DOGS OF WAR 4488

OUTLAWS 4144

CHAOS 4062

DA BOYZ 3795

WOLVERINES FOOTBALL TEAM 3777

LUMBERJACKS 3671

WARRIORS 3589

THUNDERCATS 3488

WOODCHUCKS 3482

MOORE MONEY MOORE PROBLEMS 3369

CLOWN CAR-ASS MONKEYS 3178

KITTLE-ONE 2957
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